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Junco Partner

Come Saturday Morning
Magnolia {Feat. John Mayer)
Songbird (Feat. Willie Nelson)
Lies {Feat. John Mayer)
They Call Me The Breeze
Better Quit It Now

Why Should 1 Cry Over You?
Julida Polka

Strashidlo

Red River Valley

Milk Cow Blues

Worried Mind

Keep Knockin But You Can't Come In
Out Among The Stars

Blue Smoke

The Last Thing on My Mind
Comes And Goes

If I Had A Boat
Beachcombing

What [ Deserve

A Little Bit Of Everything
Passionate Kisses

Sins Of My Youth

Down The Wrang Way

Just One Of The Guys

Ok Ok

Tore Down

Another Puff

Bar Exam

ILlied

Time
2:45
3.04
342
2:56
307
3:07
2:39
2:39
2:53
3:04
2:38
227
2:29
2:02
3:02
334
2:38
2:25
3:09
414
4:21
5:39
2:38
3:50
337
3:54
4.01
557
4:07
3:29

3:30

Aug 16 2014 Random Routes
45 songs, 2.5 hours, 710.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

The Breeze An Appreciation of JJ Cale
The Breeze An Appreciation of J) Cale
The Breeze An Appreciation of J) Cale
The Breeze An Appreciation of J) Cale
South Texas Swing

South Texas Swing

South Texas Swing

South Texas Swing

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 3

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 7

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 7

Out Among The Stars

Blue Smoke

Gelden Age of Country: Crazy Arms [D...

Captured Angel
Anthology Volume One: Cowboy Man

All The Roadrunning

Nothing Is Wrong

Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc...

Hypnotic Eye

Stockhaolm

The Voyager

This Hell

Trail Two

The Essential Jerry Reed
Here Come The Derailers

Home And Deranged
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Sandpipers

Eric Clapton

Eric Clapton

Eric Clapton

Eric Clapton
Adolph Hofner
Adolph Hofner
Adolph Hofner
Adolph Hofner
Bob Wills

Bob Wills

Bob Wills

Bob Wilis
Johnny Cash
Dolly Parton
Porter Wagoner & Dolly Parton
Dan Fogelberg
Lyle Lovett

Mark Knopfler & Emmylou Harris
Kelly Willis
Dawes

Lucinda Williams
Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
Chrissie Hynde
Jenny Lewis
Reno Perez
Jimmy LaFave
Jerry Reed

The Derailers

Austin Lounge tizards
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Name

All Men Are Liars

Lucille

He's In A Hurry (To Get Home To My,

{Pardon Me) I've Got Someone To Kill
Knoxville Girl

Banks Of The Ohio

Down In The Willow Garden
Sympathy for the Devil

Sinner's Prayer

Walk A Mile In My Shoes

Dublin Blues

Waterloo Sunset [Mono Mix]
Waterloo

Corpus Christi Bay

Time
324
2:32
2:25
2:56
351
349
3:57
4:05
4:20
344
4:20
316
2:30

3:59

Album

Quiet Please... The New Best Of Nick L...

A Date With the Everly Bros.

The Real Mr.Heartache

The Real Mr.Heartache
Hand-Picked

Blue Smoke

Angel Clare

Get Myself Together

Wishbones

Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South
Dublin Blues

Picture Book [Disc 2)

Golden Age of Country: Crazy Arms [D...

A Collection Of Texas Boogie

Artist

Nick Lowe

Everly Brothers
Johnny Paycheck
Johnny Paycheck
The Louvin Brothers
Dolly Parton

Art Garfunkel
Danny Barnes
Slaid Cleaves

Joe South

Guy Clark

Kinks

Stonewall Jackson

Johnny Rodriguez
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