

		Name	Time	Album	Artist
	1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
	2	Come Saturday Morning	3:04		Sandpipers
	3	Magnolia (Feat. John Mayer)	3:42	The Breeze An Appreciation of JJ Cale	Eric Clapton
	4	Songbird (Feat. Willie Nelson)	2:56	The Breeze An Appreciation of JJ Cale	Eric Clapton
	5	Lies (Feat. John Mayer)	3:07	The Breeze An Appreciation of JJ Cale	Eric Clapton
	6	They Call Me The Breeze	3:07	The Breeze An Appreciation of JJ Cale	Eric Clapton
	7	Better Quit It Now	2:39	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner
	8	Why Should I Cry Over You?	2:39	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner
	9	Julida Polka	2:53	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner
1	LO	Strashidlo	3:04	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner
1	1	Red River Valley	2:38	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4	Bob Wills
1	2	Milk Cow Blues	2:27	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 3	Bob Wills
1	.3	Worried Mind	2:29	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 7	Bob Wills
1	.4	Keep Knockin But You Can't Come In	2:02	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 7	Bob Wills
1	.5	Out Among The Stars	3:02	Out Among The Stars	Johnny Cash
1	.6	Blue Smoke	3:34	Blue Smoke	Dolly Parton
1	.7	The Last Thing on My Mind	2:38	Golden Age of Country: Crazy Arms [D	Porter Wagoner & Dolly Parton
1	8.	Comes And Goes	2:25	Captured Angel	Dan Fogelberg
1	9	If I Had A Boat	3:09	Anthology Volume One: Cowboy Man	Lyle Lovett
2	0	Beachcombing	4:14	All The Roadrunning	Mark Knopfler & Emmylou Harris
2	1	What I Deserve	4:21		Kelly Willis
2	2	A Little Bit Of Everything	5:39	Nothing Is Wrong	Dawes
2	3	Passionate Kisses	2:38	Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc	Lucinda Williams
2	4	Sins Of My Youth	3:50	Hypnotic Eye	Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
2	5	Down The Wrong Way	3:37	Stockholm	Chrissie Hynde
2	6	Just One Of The Guys	3:54	The Voyager	Jenny Lewis
2	7	Ok Ok	4:01	This Hell	Reno Perez
2	8	Tore Down	5:57	Trail Two	Jimmy LaFave
2	9	Another Puff	4:07	The Essential Jerry Reed	Jerry Reed
3	0	Bar Exam	3:29	Here Come The Derailers	The Derailers
3	1	I Lied	3:30	Home And Deranged	Austin Lounge Lizards



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	All Men Are Liars	3:24	Quiet Please The New Best Of Nick L	Nick Lowe
33	Lucille	2:32	A Date With the Everly Bros.	Everly Brothers
34	He's In A Hurry (To Get Home To My	2:25	The Real Mr.Heartache	Johnny Paycheck
35	(Pardon Me) I've Got Someone To Kill	2:56	The Real Mr.Heartache	Johnny Paycheck
36	Knoxville Girl	3:51	Hand-Picked	The Louvin Brothers
37	Banks Of The Ohio	3:49	Blue Smoke	Dolly Parton
38	Down In The Willow Garden	3:57	Angel Clare	Art Garfunkel
39	Sympathy for the Devil	4:05	Get Myself Together	Danny Barnes
40	Sinner's Prayer	4:20	Wishbones	Slaid Cleaves
41	Walk A Mile In My Shoes	3:44	Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South	Joe South
42	Dublin Blues	4:20	Dublin Blues	Guy Clark
43	Waterloo Sunset [Mono Mix]	3:16	Picture Book [Disc 2]	Kinks
44	Waterloo	2:30	Golden Age of Country: Crazy Arms [D	Stonewall Jackson
45	Corpus Christi Bay	3:59	A Collection Of Texas Boogie	Johnny Rodriguez